	Rear	iestor's Name	
	Karbko International Inv., Inc. 7272 W. Oakland Park Blvd. Lauderhill, FL 33313		4000024912442 -04/16/9801113003 ******87.50 ******87.50
	City/State/Z	ip Phone # -	Office Use Only
C	CORPORATION N	AME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMB	ER(S), (if known):
2 3 4 [	2(Corpor 3(Corpor 4(Corpor 4(Corpor	ration Name) (Docu	ment #) ment #) ment #) ment #) Certified Copy Certificate of Status
NEV	W FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	
NEV	Stran <sup>2</sup> - 5 Burnation and Willington Areas	AMENDMENTS Amendment MC	
Profi	Stran <sup>2</sup> - 5 Burnation and Willington Areas		
Profi	fit	Amendment NC	ALL SEC
Profi Non Limi	ũt IProfit	Amendment MC Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director	SECRE
Profi Non Limi	fit Profit ited Liability nestication	Amendment MC Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent	SECRE
Profi Non Limi Dom Othe	fit Profit ited Liability nestication	Amendment MC Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal	SECRE
Profil Nonl Limi Dom Othe <b>Othe</b> Ann	fit Profit ited Liability nestication er THER FILINGS	Amendment MC Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/	ALL SEC
Profi Nonl Limi Dom Othe <b>Othe</b> Ann Ficti	fit Profit ited Liability nestication er THER FILINGS nual Report	Amendment MC Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION	SECRE
Profi Nonl Limi Dom Othe <b>OT</b> Ann Ficti	fit Profit ited Liability nestication er THER FILINGS nual Report itious Name	Amendment MC Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign	FILED 98 APR 29 MN 8: 38 SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Profi Nonl Limi Dom Othe <b>OT</b> Ann Ficti	fit Profit ited Liability nestication er THER FILINGS nual Report itious Name	Amendment MC Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership	SECRE

Examiner's Initials

CR2E031(1/95)
---------------



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

April 22, 1998

## KARBKO INTERNATIONAL INV., INC. 7272 W. OAKLAND PARK BLVD. LAUDERHILL, FL 33133

SUBJECT: DIVERSIFIED BUSINESS, INC. Ref. Number: P98000014560

We have received your document for DIVERSIFIED BUSINESS, INC. and check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The document you submitted has been prepared pursuant to nonprofit statutes (chapter 617, Florida Statutes). As the entity was originally filed as a corporation for profit, this document should be filed pursuant to chapter 607, Florida Statutes. Enclosed is the correct form.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6905.

Thelma Lewis Corporate Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 998A00021754

98 APR 29 AM 8: 38 **ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT** TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF 98000014560 IVERSIFIED BUSINESS

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation:

FIRST: Amendment(s) adopted: (indicate article number(s) being amended, added or deleted)

P98000014560 NEW NAME KARBKO INT. INV. INC. 7272 WEST OAKLAND FARK BLUD LANDERHILC FL, 33313

**SECOND:** If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself, are as follows:

THIRD: The date of each amendment's adoption: FOURTH: Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE) The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval. The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s): "The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by voting group D The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required. The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required. Signed this <u>27</u> day of <u>APRIL</u> 1996 Signature (By the Chairman or Vice Chairman of the Board of Directors, President or other officer if adopted by the shareholders)

OR

(By a director if adopted by the directors)

OR

(By an incorporator if adopted by the incorporators)

L. EM

<u>CION</u>